Surface & Recessed | Architectural LED Linear
Slim Linear
W 4.25" W 5.75"
2.40" 3.94"
4" 6"
The revolutionary, sleek design of the LS is aesthetically pleasing to
any space. It supports both surface and recessed mounts. It features
popular 4", 6" width and 2'*, 4' length. Most of our customers have

LED
Approvals
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
1. Base Model
4. CCT
3. Width
4 4 inch
6 6 inch
Emergency
Option*
Optional high voltage 8W emergency LED driver
EM-H08170-LBF can be provided. When AC power
fails  it immediately switches to the emergency ,
mode  operating for lighting up to 120 minutes. ,
When AC power is restored  it automatically ,
returns to the charging mode which meets critical
life-safety lighting requirements.
For more info or spec sheet  please visit our ,
website or contact sales.
Fixture Efficacy Output Power 8w
90lm/w  700 Lumens
Emergency Lumen Output:
2           2feet*
4 4feet
SKUs
LS
Standard electronic driver is UL recognized and
available for 110-277V or 110-347V* AC.
Mounting
Thermal
Management
compliance with IES LM-80 testing measurements.
Aluminum housing acting as the heat sink to
maximize life.
PRODUCT PERFORMANCE
 OPTIONAL ORDERING GUIDE
   Extruded aluminum housing.
Construction
Internal driver makes it only 0.94" thickness
Powered by high efficiency LED driver, with a standard
1-10V dimming which continuous dims to 10% that
works with many types of controls. Tested Dimmers:
Lutron ® Diva-Dvtv, Leviton ® IP-710-DL.
Dimming
• cULus listed for damp locations
• 5-year Limited Warranty
Surface - Surface mounted kit
Recessed - Driver box*
2. Length
30E*
35E*
40E*
50E*
Mounting Option
Surface Mounted
Recessed (Order Driver Box Separated)*
Minimum 80 color rendering index
The choice of 3000K*, 3500K*, 4000K*, 5000K*
color temperature or CCT selectable from 3000K,
3500K and 4000K with a great color consistency.
Life Hours Minimum 50,000h with 87.8% of lumen
maintenance in 25℃ ambient temperature, in
TWT      CCT selectable (3000K/3500K/4000K)
  Wattage adjustable (50%/75%/100%)
 (Only for 4')